
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
2 

92 
24 
19 
25 
91 
23 
12 
9 

11 
58 
99 
30 
90 
8 

67 
17 

Driver 
Thomas Schrage 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Lucas Fecury 
G3 Argyros 
Sebastian Garzon (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Ayrton Houk 
Ryan Giannetta (R) 
Eddie Beswick (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Wian Boshoff (R) 
Vaughn Mishko (R) 

Team 

VRD Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Pabst Racing 

VRD Racing 

VRD Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Pabst Racing 

DEForce Racing 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

DEForce Racing 

Benchmark Autosport 

VRD Racing 

Synergy Motorsport 

Exclusive Autosport 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Sarah Fisher Hartman Development 

DEForce Racing 

Overall BestTm 

1:21.2201 

1:21.4186 

1:21.4866 

1:21.5357 

1:21.5567 

1:21.5804 

1:21.6621 

1:21.7240 

1:21.7517 

1:21.7969 

1:21.8362 

1:22.0249 

1:22.0571 

1:22.0588 

1:22.2150 

1:22.6071 

1:22.6306 

In Session 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

USF2000 Qualifying 

Diff 

0.1985 

0.2665 

0.3156 

0.3366 

0.3603 

0.4420 

0.5039 

0.5316 

0.5768 

0.6161 

0.8048 

0.8370 

0.8387 

0.9949 

1.3870 

1.4105 
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PFC Grand Prix 

USF2000 

Grid Race 1 

Mid-Ohio Sport Car Course 2.258 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Joao Vergara  6/7/2025 1:24.8641 (95.786)
Race Record:  Liam Loiacona 6/7/2025 1:25.2939 (95.303)


