

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Joao Vergara 6/7/2025 1:24.8641 (95.786) Race Record: Liam Loiacona 6/7/2025 1:25.2939 (95.303)

PFC Grand Prix

USF2000

Mid-Ohio Sport Car Course 2.258 miles

Grid Race 1

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Overall BestTm In Session		Diff
1	2	Thomas Schrage	VRD Racing	1:21.2201	USF2000 Qualifying	
2	92	Jack Jeffers (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:21.4186	USF2000 Qualifying	0.1985
3	24	Caleb Gafrarar (R)	Pabst Racing	1:21.4866	USF2000 Qualifying	0.2665
4	19	Christian Cameron (R)	VRD Racing	1:21.5357	USF2000 Qualifying	0.3156
5	25	Teddy Musella (R)	VRD Racing	1:21.5567	USF2000 Qualifying	0.3366
6	91	Lucas Fecury	Exclusive Autosport	1:21.5804	USF2000 Qualifying	0.3603
7	23	G3 Argyros	Pabst Racing	1:21.6621	USF2000 Qualifying	0.4420
8	12	Sebastian Garzon (R)	DEForce Racing	1:21.7240	USF2000 Qualifying	0.5039
9	9	Anthony Martella (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:21.7517	USF2000 Qualifying	0.5316
10	11	Jeshua Alianell (R)	DEForce Racing	1:21.7969	USF2000 Qualifying	0.5768
11	58	Ayrton Houk	Benchmark Autosport	1:21.8362	USF2000 Qualifying	0.6161
12	99	Ryan Giannetta (R)	VRD Racing	1:22.0249	USF2000 Qualifying	0.8048
13	30	Eddie Beswick (R)	Synergy Motorsport	1:22.0571	USF2000 Qualifying	0.8370
14	90	Evan Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:22.0588	USF2000 Qualifying	0.8387
15	8	Timothy Carel (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:22.2150	USF2000 Qualifying	0.9949
16	67	Wian Boshoff (R)	Sarah Fisher Hartman	1:22.6071	USF2000 Qualifying	1.3870
17	17	Vaughn Mishko (R)	DEForce Racing	1:22.6306	USF2000 Qualifying	1.4105

andersen PROMOTIONS

Orbits